Schachfreunde Hamburg =

Mitglied Dwz Idx Auswertung ELO BWZ Auswertung
Alam, Sasan 1091 2 2023-09-05

Alam, Sohrab 1473 2 2023-07-07

Andersen, Jens 2132 163 2023-05-12 2175

Auffarth, Christian 1061 1 2023-07-07

Bender, Malte 1361 6 2023-07-07

Bokelbrink, Uwe 2173 100 2023-05-07 2204

Bremer, Max

Bruck, Harald 1301 98 2019-06-21 1284 2014-07-03
Busch, Arno 1388 178 2019-10-06 1529

Dietz, Jirgen 2090 154 2023-09-24 2132 2150

Driesner, Carsten 1675 7 2017-06-23 1632 2016-01-07
Eckert, Danil

Eckert, Jaroslaw 1655 38 2020-03-13 1673 1459 2017-05-25

Eckert, Valentin

Fegebank, Fritz 1854 289 2023-09-05 1943 1887 2019-05-03
Gerndt, Matthias 1874 39 2016-06-17 1908 2019-05-03
Gowert, Alexander 1091 2 2015-07-03 1208 2015-04-30
Grell, Christopher 1516 15 2018-06-22 1350 2017-06-08
Gremmel, David Aaron 1497 17 2023-08-04 1567 982 2019-05-03
Gremmel, Gerald 871 6 2019-06-21

Gremmel, Jonas Simon 2117 79 2023-09-24 2056 1842 2019-05-03
Gremmel, Jutta 892 3 2022-09-02

Halbleib, Jona 2023-07-07

Halbleib, Mio

Hanke, Lutz 1752 37 2010-12-31

Harasim, Michael 1686 100 2023-07-07 1749

Harms, Uwe 1197 44 2023-08-17 1336

Hartung, Frank 1748 45 2012-06-15

Haugwitz, Steffen 1708 60 2023-09-05 1752 1741 2019-05-03
Hauser, Christow 1485 106 2023-09-05 1635 1207 2019-05-03
Hellinghausen, Jens 1896 4 2023-07-07

Hermann, Matthias 2125 115 2023-07-07 2227 2166 2015-04-30
Hermesmann, Hans 2195 159 2023-05-07 2237

Herrmann, Sabine 1410 166 2023-09-05 1561 1273 2019-05-03
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Hilpert, Andreas
Hourigan, Gerrit
Ivanov, Daniel
Jackle, Marco
Jaeger, Thorsten
Jagnow, Karsten
Kalks, Karl

Kelling, Alke
Kelling, Bjarne
Kelling, Lasse
Kelling, Marten
Kinsella, Kevin
Klingbeil, Gaby
Klinger, Marc
Kock, Rudolf
Koloschin, Marcel
Kull, Florian
Linden, Jonathan
Linnebuhr, Timm
Ludwig, Peter
Matthies, Alexander
Mattiat, Kay
Meidlein, Karl-Heinz
Meyer, Frank

Mix, Clemens
Méller, Julius
Nedic, Dusan

Neffe, Axel
Nielsson, Glnther
Niemeyer, Christoph
Nufiez Reinoso, Kelvin
Paulsen, Tino
Petereit, Manfred
Pickbrenner, Jost
Piehl, Uwe

Pirolt, Hans
Pitschinski, Jana

Prestin, Detlef

1835
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2143
1742

1016
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1380
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1381
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2031
1644
2264
2202
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1786

1701
1055

995
1317

107
60
17
77

127

88

14

26
54
85
46
181

184
22
32
57
37

104
49
46
65
24
56
77
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11
36

40
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2023-06-25
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2021-12-09
2021-12-09

2019-12-12
2016-01-10
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2199
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1462

2102

1652
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1706

2038
2038

2310
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1754
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1729

1120

1108

1369

1418

1506

1634
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1411

1469
1703
1445
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1310

2218

1814

1804
1805

1173

2019-05-03

2019-05-03

2016-05-05
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2019-05-03

2015-04-30
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Priel3, Holger
Putzbach, Gerd
Rathje, Jorn
Reinemann, Lucas
Repss, Lucas
Ritscher, Jan-Paul
Schilling, Reiner
Schréder, Tim
Schulze, Joachim
Schwede, Leona
Schweigert, Detlef
Schwenn, Peter
Seegert, Ronald
Seidel, Knut
Shmyhelska, Liliya
Steinmetz, Oliver
Stolzenwald, Frank
Strege, Thomas
Tran, Clara Linh
Tran, Josef Anh
Wanke, Rainer
Weixelmann, Merle

Westphal, Lasse

Widdermann, Adrian

Wulf, Christina

Wiillenweber, Matthias

Zimmermann, Martin

Zippert, Georg

1501
1788
843

2247

1716
1893

1792
1566
1170
2064

1852
1351
1897

1873
778

1346
1029
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2093
1742
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60
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67
94

59
47
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75
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21
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2013-06-14
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